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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 6 Women, 100m Freestyle 11 years and older
1.3.2014 - 17:15 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

11 years

1. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:15.34 310 36.10 39.24
2. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.01 302 36.65 39.36
3. KRSMANOVIC, Jovana 03 Vracar 1:18.57 273 37.22 41.35
4. JANICIJEVIC, Jelica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.67 272 37.04 41.63
5. VULETIC, Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:18.81 271 37.09 41.72
6. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 Plavi Talas 1:21.14 248 37.35 43.79
7. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:23.83 225 40.00 43.83
8. CVJETKOVIC, Milica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.71 210 39.59 46.12
9. PRCETIC, Magdalena 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:26.57 204 1:18.32 8.25

10. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:27.25 199 41.65 45.60
11. CVETKOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:29.13 187 42.21 46.92
12. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:29.55 184 40.88 48.67
13. GOJAKOVIC, Sara 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:37.80 141 43.43 54.37
14. MATIJEVIC, Marta 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:40.10 132
15. TAPUSKOVIC, Nina 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:44.68 115 48.40 56.28
16. SELAKOVIC, Andrijana 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 1:48.14 104 49.09 59.05
17. PETROVIC, Ana 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:50.59 98 51.37 59.22
18. DEVRNJA, Ana 03 Vracar 2:08.28 62 58.54 1:09.74

DSQ LALOVIC, Mina 03 Vracar 58.41

12 years

1. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.60 377 33.80 36.80
2. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.80 358 34.60 37.20
3. LEONTIJEVIC, Natalija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.72 345 33.55 39.17
4. MILICA, Vuckovic 02 Pk Rebro 1:12.77 344 34.49 38.28
5. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.31 298 36.09 40.22
6. MALETIC, Marina 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:17.68 283 35.60 42.08
7. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.70 282 36.76 40.94
8. MIJIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:18.21 277 36.66 41.55
9. MACURA, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:23.96 224

10. MILTENOVIC, Manja 02 Vracar 1:25.11 215 39.63 45.48
11. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:25.85 209 40.97 44.88
12. ZDJELAR, Katarina 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:31.31 174 42.26 49.05
13. MATIJEVIC, Marija 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:35.96 150 43.90 52.06
14. RADIC, Marija 02 Plavi Talas 1:40.52 130 41.84 58.68
15. ALEKSIC, Andjela 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:41.06 128 46.27 54.79

DNF ZIVANOVIC, Jovana 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

13 years

1. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.16 502 30.81 33.35
2. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:08.16 419 32.69 35.47
3. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Vracar 1:10.92 372 33.07 37.85
4. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.81 358 34.33 37.48
5. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:13.19 338 35.86 37.33
6. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.07 326 35.19 38.88
7. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.36 310 34.90 40.46
8. DJUKNIC, Tijana 01 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:16.68 294 36.16 40.52
9. DEDIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.72 293 35.56 41.16

10. RISTIC, Ivana 01 Vracar 1:17.95 280 36.92 41.03
11. IVIC, Una 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.24 277 37.23 41.01
12. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.77 261 38.45 41.32
13. JOVANOVIC, Milica 01 Vracar 1:33.98 159 45.56 48.42
14. ILIC, Mia 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:36.04 149 44.77 51.27

DNF NOVAKOVIC, Iva 01 Crvena Zvezda
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 6, Women, 100m Freestyle

14 years

1. BABIC, Dusica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:02.94 532 29.70 33.24
2. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Vracar 1:04.53 493 31.60 32.93
3. JOSIC, Andjela 00 Vracar 1:05.35 475 31.45 33.90
4. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:05.63 469 31.25 34.38
5. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:08.34 415 32.31 36.03
6. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:08.55 412 33.69 34.86
7. SIMIC, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:09.68 392 33.77 35.91
8. CVETKOVIC, Marija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:09.79 390 32.72 37.07
9. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.77 374 33.96 36.81

10. GUCONIC, Milica 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:11.92 356 34.82 37.10
11. VUKOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:16.18 300 36.01 40.17
12. PAVLOVIC, Iva 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.66 252 38.17 42.49
13. PANTELIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:21.82 242 38.19 43.63
14. AYTHAH, Magdalena 00 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 1:36.00 150 45.18 50.82

15 years

1. HADZI- NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.01 461 31.75 34.26
2. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.26 456 31.74 34.52
3. BABAC, Sonja 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.93 442 32.22 34.71
4. MARJANOVIC, Nikoleta 99 Vracar 1:08.27 417 32.10 36.17
5. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:09.28 399 33.48 35.80
6. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.24 383 32.86 37.38
7. RISTIVOJEVIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:11.13 368 34.15 36.98
8. MIJATOVIC, Natalija 99 Vracar 1:12.23 352 33.98 38.25
9. MALETIC, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:12.38 350 33.85 38.53

10. RADOVANOVIC, Kristina 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.29 221 39.08 45.21

16 years

1. RADOVIC, Sara 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.30 416 32.73 35.57
2. MILOSEVIC, Ana 98 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.92 342 35.42 37.50
3. DASKALOVSKI, Teodora 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:12.93 342 35.14 37.79
4. MILOSEVIC, Jana 98 Plavi Talas 1:18.32 276 35.07 43.25

17 years

1. VASIC, Andjela 97 Vracar 58.91 649 27.91 31.00
2. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Vracar 1:03.60 515 29.67 33.93
3. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.97 462 30.86 35.11

18 years and older

1. HADZIC, Mia 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:02.18 552 29.82 32.36
2. KUCUK, Katarina 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:05.15 479 30.47 34.68
3. TAPIC, Milica 95 Vracar 1:07.02 440 32.04 34.98
4. SAVATOVIC, Tamara 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:07.78 426 32.44 35.34
5. GRUIC, Milica 95 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:09.14 401 33.24 35.90
6. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:10.33 381 32.88 37.45
7. NEDIC, Marija 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.06 369 33.20 37.86

11 years and older

1. VASIC, Andjela 97 Vracar 58.91 649 27.91 31.00
2. HADZIC, Mia 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:02.18 552 29.82 32.36
3. BABIC, Dusica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:02.94 532 29.70 33.24
4. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Vracar 1:03.60 515 29.67 33.93
5. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.16 502 30.81 33.35
6. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Vracar 1:04.53 493 31.60 32.93
7. KUCUK, Katarina 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:05.15 479 30.47 34.68
8. JOSIC, Andjela 00 Vracar 1:05.35 475 31.45 33.90
9. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:05.63 469 31.25 34.38
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Event 6, Women, 100m Freestyle, 11 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

10. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.97 462 30.86 35.11
11. HADZI- NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.01 461 31.75 34.26
12. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.26 456 31.74 34.52
13. BABAC, Sonja 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.93 442 32.22 34.71
14. TAPIC, Milica 95 Vracar 1:07.02 440 32.04 34.98
15. SAVATOVIC, Tamara 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:07.78 426 32.44 35.34
16. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:08.16 419 32.69 35.47
17. MARJANOVIC, Nikoleta 99 Vracar 1:08.27 417 32.10 36.17
18. RADOVIC, Sara 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.30 416 32.73 35.57
19. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:08.34 415 32.31 36.03
20. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:08.55 412 33.69 34.86
21. GRUIC, Milica 95 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:09.14 401 33.24 35.90
22. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:09.28 399 33.48 35.80
23. SIMIC, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:09.68 392 33.77 35.91
24. CVETKOVIC, Marija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:09.79 390 32.72 37.07
25. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.24 383 32.86 37.38
26. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:10.33 381 32.88 37.45
27. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.60 377 33.80 36.80
28. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.77 374 33.96 36.81
29. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Vracar 1:10.92 372 33.07 37.85
30. NEDIC, Marija 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.06 369 33.20 37.86
31. RISTIVOJEVIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:11.13 368 34.15 36.98
32. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.80 358 34.60 37.20
33. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.81 358 34.33 37.48
34. GUCONIC, Milica 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:11.92 356 34.82 37.10
35. MIJATOVIC, Natalija 99 Vracar 1:12.23 352 33.98 38.25
36. MALETIC, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:12.38 350 33.85 38.53
37. LEONTIJEVIC, Natalija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.72 345 33.55 39.17
38. MILICA, Vuckovic 02 Pk Rebro 1:12.77 344 34.49 38.28
39. MILOSEVIC, Ana 98 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.92 342 35.42 37.50
40. DASKALOVSKI, Teodora 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:12.93 342 35.14 37.79
41. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:13.19 338 35.86 37.33
42. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.07 326 35.19 38.88
43. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:15.34 310 36.10 39.24
44. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.36 310 34.90 40.46
45. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.01 302 36.65 39.36
46. VUKOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:16.18 300 36.01 40.17
47. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.31 298 36.09 40.22
48. DJUKNIC, Tijana 01 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:16.68 294 36.16 40.52
49. DEDIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.72 293 35.56 41.16
50. MALETIC, Marina 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:17.68 283 35.60 42.08
51. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.70 282 36.76 40.94
52. RISTIC, Ivana 01 Vracar 1:17.95 280 36.92 41.03
53. MIJIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:18.21 277 36.66 41.55
54. IVIC, Una 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.24 277 37.23 41.01
55. MILOSEVIC, Jana 98 Plavi Talas 1:18.32 276 35.07 43.25
56. KRSMANOVIC, Jovana 03 Vracar 1:18.57 273 37.22 41.35
57. JANICIJEVIC, Jelica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.67 272 37.04 41.63
58. VULETIC, Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:18.81 271 37.09 41.72
59. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.77 261 38.45 41.32
60. PAVLOVIC, Iva 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.66 252 38.17 42.49
61. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 Plavi Talas 1:21.14 248 37.35 43.79
62. PANTELIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:21.82 242 38.19 43.63
63. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:23.83 225 40.00 43.83
64. MACURA, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:23.96 224
65. RADOVANOVIC, Kristina 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.29 221 39.08 45.21
66. MILTENOVIC, Manja 02 Vracar 1:25.11 215 39.63 45.48
67. CVJETKOVIC, Milica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.71 210 39.59 46.12
68. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:25.85 209 40.97 44.88
69. PRCETIC, Magdalena 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:26.57 204 1:18.32 8.25
70. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:27.25 199 41.65 45.60
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Event 6, Women, 100m Freestyle, 11 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

71. CVETKOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:29.13 187 42.21 46.92
72. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:29.55 184 40.88 48.67
73. ZDJELAR, Katarina 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:31.31 174 42.26 49.05
74. JOVANOVIC, Milica 01 Vracar 1:33.98 159 45.56 48.42
75. MATIJEVIC, Marija 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:35.96 150 43.90 52.06
76. AYTHAH, Magdalena 00 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 1:36.00 150 45.18 50.82
77. ILIC, Mia 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:36.04 149 44.77 51.27
78. GOJAKOVIC, Sara 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:37.80 141 43.43 54.37
79. MATIJEVIC, Marta 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:40.10 132
80. RADIC, Marija 02 Plavi Talas 1:40.52 130 41.84 58.68
81. ALEKSIC, Andjela 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:41.06 128 46.27 54.79
82. TAPUSKOVIC, Nina 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:44.68 115 48.40 56.28
83. SELAKOVIC, Andrijana 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 1:48.14 104 49.09 59.05
84. PETROVIC, Ana 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:50.59 98 51.37 59.22
85. DEVRNJA, Ana 03 Vracar 2:08.28 62 58.54 1:09.74

DSQ LALOVIC, Mina 03 Vracar 58.41
DNF NOVAKOVIC, Iva 01 Crvena Zvezda
DNF ZIVANOVIC, Jovana 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac


